
Коммерческое предложение

Лампа светодиодная LB-
130 Шар E27 30W 175-265V
4000K Feron
Артикул 38195

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

30

Матовый

2630

E27

220

175-265

4000

80

Пластик

-40 - +50

155

80

Белый

Шар

Нет

5

УХЛ4

Да

Нет

A80

82

158

270

Белый

Пластик

84

60
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